I, Toons

ACROSS

1. * With 63-Across, big bellies

5. Vital artery

10." _ In Boots"

14. Support provider

15. Place for folded laundry, in my
apartment, at least

16. Sitting on

17. Civil rights icon Parks

18. * Dark TV show genre

20. Star of "Under the Tuscan Sun"
22. "Confessions Part II" singer

23. Android on "Star Trek: The Next
Generation"

24. Lyrical poem

25. * Mary-Kate and Ashley, e.g.
30. Family room

33. Cash in, as a coupon

34. TP alternative, of sorts

4. Nolan with 5,714 strikeouts

5. Praise

6. "Aw, fiddlesticks!"

7. Author whose five books are the last
words of this puzzle's theme entries
8. The fourth dimension

9. Is for you?

10. Divide, as a sentence

11. State with five national parks
12. A couple

13. Practice some boxing

19. Clothes, in dated slang

21. Discontinued auto brand

24. www.archive.

35. Rail rider of old

37. Adversary

38. Actress Christine whose last name
rhymes with "dotty"

40. Fixture on dorm room posters (I
assume still, it's been a while)

41. Getting on in years but still spry
43. Pop

44."| have to know now!"

45. Gnu groups

47. Attempted to stay alive in the water
48. In this very spot

49. Sound that might help you sleep
50. University hotshot: Abbr.

25.

Overdone

35.

36

37.

____mind
."You can count on me to do it!"
____Rida (aptly-named rapper from

the Sunshine State)
38. One who prefers to keep to
themselves

26. Victors' cry

27."I've had great success being a
total " --Jerry Lewis

28. 1994 Jodie Foster film

29. Self-regard

30. Prehistoric creatures, for short
31. Happening

32. Pink and purple candies

51.
52.
53.
54.
56.

Down a drink all at once

Home to Lanikai Beach
Schedule opening

Noted fraternal organization
Belgian city known for its mineral

springs
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39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
45,
46.
47.
50.
55.
57.

Hammer or screwdriver, e.g.
Tooth on a gear

Relatively safe investment
Tolkien tree

* Simple Halloween costumes
Farm implement

Google-offered Zoom competitor
Prepare some mozzarella
Looking for a fight

* Be unable to hide one's joy
Clue room between the study and

the lounge

58. Like a desert

59. Sonnets, e.g.

60. "Well, | guess"

61. Sign on a bathroom
62."Green __ "

63. * See 1-Across

DOWN

1. Shakespearean nickname

2. Surface-dweller, in "The Time
Machine"

3. "Frozen" character who can
manipulate ice
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